CENTURION MICRO ELECTRONICS

CAB-FIB'LCST'SM-3M FIBER OPTIC CABLE

FEATURES

 LC-ST Fiber Optic Jumper

* Insertion loss: <0.3dB

* Type: Single Mode

* Operating Temperature: -40°C to 80°C
* Material: PVC
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SPECIFICATIONS
Connector Type LC-ST
Core Diameter 9/125um
Jacket Diameter 3.0 mm
Length 3m
Material PVC
Color Yellow

*All product specifications and product images are subject to change without
notice.

APPLICATIONS

An optical fiber communication system

Optical access network

Fiber-optic data transmission
Fiber optic CATV
A local area network (LAN)
Test equipment

Fiber optic sensors
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